
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 284 & Below, Handicapped

Titusville, FL1 Ellenbrook Judy M.  \ Aills Karen 590077 1,436

Melbourne, FL2 Rzeznik Patricia   \ Elliott Linda M. 589781 1,330

Titusville, FL3 Mullin Rebecca R.  \ Sypulski Jackie A. 590077 1,322

Titusville, FL4 LeBaron Donna M.  \ Csanyi Jennifer H. 589753 1,320

Palm Bay, FL5 Klug Judy   \ Cohen DeeDee 590193 1,278

Melbourne, FL6 Fair Sheila R.  \ Clermont Julie K. 590097 1,242

Merritt Island, FL7 Brodsky Linda M.  \ Prisco Barbara L. 590195 1,235

Merritt Island, FL8 Mirabito Connie J.  \ Rasmussen Linda L. 590195 1,207

Melbourne, FL9 Bross April L.  \ Varney Jean P. 590164 1,126

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 285 - 324, Handicapped

Melbourne, FL1 Depuy Sharon A.  \ Vess Diane L. 589781 1,314

Cocoa, FL2 Barrett Suzi   \ Taylor Carol I. 589779 1,311

Titusville, FL3 Pfister Anne R.  \ Ferguson Candice A. 590120 1,303

Melbourne, FL4 Marlow Leila J.  \ Williams Amy M. 590164 1,277

Palm Bay, FL5 Welch Jewelline   \ Patten Doris J. 589816 1,265

Melbourne, FL6 Rasmussen Linda L.  \ Mateo Charlotte D. 590169 1,250

Palm Bay, FL7 Nicolette Darlene S.  \ DeDyne Linda M. 590068 1,240

Melbourne, FL8 Pascazi Beth   \ Whiting Laurie A. 590169 1,237

Melbourne, FL9 Soverns Stephanie   \ Mateo Alicia L. 574574 1,203

Palm Bay, FL10 Luman Jeannie M.  \ Varner Lynne M. 590068 1,124

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 325 & Above, Handicapped

Melbourne, FL1 Boudreau Penny   \ Moorehead Ellen 574574 1,423

Palm Bay, FL2 Bockman Brooke N.  \ Watkinson Emilie N. 589717 1,388

Titusville, FL3 Harlow Penny J.  \ Johnson Briana L. 589753 1,277

Satellite Beach, FL4 Holm Diane M.  \ Malito Nancy E. 590192 1,258

Satellite Beach, FL4 Mezzacappa Doreen A.  \ Satterfield Melody L. 590192 1,258

Palm Bay, FL6 Shamet Sherri   \ Maull Betty M. 589816 1,252

Melbourne, FL7 Bryce Joanne M.  \ Freeman Suzie 586923 1,246

Titusville, FL8 Folger MaryAnn   \ Gyarmati Kris A. 590120 1,219

Melbourne, FL9 Douthett Carol F.  \ Horn Connie L. 590097 1,203

Palm Bay, FL10 Torres Vicki L.  \ Santos Jennifer M. 590194 1,201

Palm Bay, FL11 Hannum Jennifer L.  \ Hobbs Samantha M. 589717 1,133

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch 285 - 324, Scratch

Melbourne, FL1 Marlow Leila J.  \ Williams Amy M. 590164 926

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch 325 & Up, Scratch

Melbourne, FL1 Boudreau Penny   \ Moorehead Ellen 574574 1,324

Palm Bay, FL2 Bockman Brooke N.  \ Watkinson Emilie N. 589717 1,289

Palm Bay, FL3 Hannum Jennifer L.  \ Hobbs Samantha M. 589717 1,077
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